NEW-199-4 (05/2019)
PAGE 1 OF 6
Increased Depth of Cut!
Features and Benefits:
• 	Available in end mill, modular head and face mill type
•	 .060" (1.5mm) DOC capability, equals increased productivity
•	 4 indexes provide for cost effective machining
•	 Strong positive insert rake face angles for efficient milling.

PAGE  2 OF 6
SERIES 1TG1G
.094REEQ
.06APMX
90°
Backdraft
OAL
LPR
LUX
DCX
DC DCON
END MILLS, 09MM IC INSERT SERIES
ChannelingContourPocket FacingCorkscrewRamping Coolant
See tech page for programming information.
     INCH
1TG1G-10019S1R03 1.000 0.594 1.80 1.97 7.00 3 1.000 3.0 0.094
1TG1G-10020S1R03 1.000 0.594 1.83 2.00 10.00 3 1.000 3.0 0.094
1TG1G-12027E2R03 1.250 0.841 2.57 2.75 5.75 3 1.250 2.0 0.094
1TG1G-12027E2R04 1.250 0.841 2.57 2.75 5.75 4 1.250 2.0 0.094
1TG1G-12047E2R03 1.250 0.841 4.57 4.75 7.75 3 1.250 2.0 0.094
1TG1G-15016E2R04 1.500 1.090 1.45 1.69 6.00 4 1.250 1.5 0.094
1TG1G-15016E2R05 1.500 1.090 1.45 1.69 6.00 5 1.250 1.5 0.094
     METRIC
1TG1G025070T5R00 25.00 mm 14.70 mm 70.0 mm 80.0 mm 150.0 mm 2 25.00 mm 2.0 0.094
1TG1G025070T5R01 25.00 mm 14.70 mm 70.0 mm 80.0 mm 150.0 mm 3 25.00 mm 2.0 0.094
1TG1G025110T5R01 25.00 mm 14.70 mm 110.0 mm 120.0 mm 200.0 mm 3 25.00 mm 2.0 0.094
1TG1G032070U7R00 32.00 mm 21.60 mm 70.0 mm 80.0 mm 160.0 mm 3 32.00 mm 2.0 0.094
1TG1G032070U7R02 32.00 mm 21.60 mm 70.00 80.0 mm 160.0 mm 4 32.00 mm 2.0 0.094
1TG1G032120U7R00 32.00 MM 21.60 mm 120.0 MM 130.0 mm 220.0 MM 3 32.00 mm 2.0 0.094
1TG1G032120U7R02 32.00 mm 21.60 mm 120.0 mm 134.0 mm 220.0 mm 4 32.00 mm 2.0 0.094
Part Number
DCX
Cutting
Dia. Max.

Connection
Code
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
REEQ
Program
Radius Equivalent
See tech page for programming information.
ChannelingContourPocket FacingCorkscrewRamping CoolantPlunge
     INCH
1TG1G-10015X7R03 1.000 0.594 1.57 3 1.14 TopOn M12 3.0 0.094
1TG1G-12015X8R04 1.250 0.841 1.57 4 1.14 TopOn M16 2.0 0.094
1TG1G-15015X9R10 1.500 1.090 1.57 5 1.42 TopOn M20 1.5 0.094
     METRIC
1TG1G025035X7R00 25.00 mm 14.70 mm 35.0 mm 2 29.0 mm TopOn M12 2.0 0.094
1TG1G025035X7R01 25.00 mm 14.70 mm 35.0 mm 3 29.0 mm TopOn M12 2.0 0.094
1TG1G032043X8R00 32.00 mm 21.60 mm 43.0 mm 3 29.0 mm TopOn M16 2.0 0.094
1TG1G032043X8R01 32.00 mm 21.60 mm 43.0 mm 4 29.0 mm TopOn M16 2.0 0.094
1TG1G035043X8R00 35.00 mm 24.60 mm 43.0 mm 4 29.0 mm TopOn M16 2.0 0.094
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-199-4 (05/2019)
PAGE  4 OF 6

Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
REEQ
Program
Radius Equivalent
See tech page for programming information.
ChannelingContourPocket FacingCorkscrewRamping CoolantPlunge
     INCH
TG1G-20R01 2.000 1.593 1.97 7 0.750 0.31 1.0 0.094
TG2G-20R01 2.000 2.000 1.97 6 0.750 0.31 1.0 0.094
TG1G-25R01 2.500 2.500 1.97 8 0.750 0.31 0.8 0.094
TG1G-30R01 3.000 3.000 1.75 9 1.000 0.38 0.6 0.094
TG2G-30R01 3.000 3.000 1.75 7 1.000 0.38 0.6 0.094
     METRIC
TG2G040R01 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 40.0 mm 5 16.00 mm 8.4 mm 1.0 0.094
TG1G050R00 50.00 mm 50.00 mm 50.0 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 1.0 0.094
TG2G050R00 50.00 mm 50.00 mm 50.0 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 1.0 0.094
TG3G050R00 50.00 mm 50.00 mm 50.0 mm 5 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 1.0 0.094
TG1G052R00 52.00 mm 52.00 mm 50.0 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 1.0 0.094
TG2G052R00 52.00 mm 52.00 mm 50.0 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 1.0 0.094
TG1G063R00 63.00 mm 63.00 mm 50.0 mm 8 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 0.8 0.094
TG2G063R00 63.00 mm 63.00 mm 50.0 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 0.8 0.094
TG3G063R00 63.00 mm 63.00 mm 50.0 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.4 mm 0.8 0.094
TG1G080R00 80.00 mm 80.00 mm 50.0 mm 10 27.00 mm 12.4 mm 0.8 0.094
TG2G080R00 80.00 mm 80.00 mm 50.0 mm 9 27.00 mm 12.4 mm 0.8 0.094
TG3G080R00 80.00 mm 80.00 mm 50.0 mm 8 27.00 mm 12.4 mm 0.8 0.094
TG4G080R00 80.00 mm 80.00 mm 50.0 mm 7 27.00 mm 12.4 mm 0.8 0.094
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968